1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
UGR <19 LED LIGHT
UGR19
The POWER-LITE® UGR <19 LED Light Panel provides a low
glare lighting solution whilst achieving excellent lux levels
and uniformity.
APPLICATIONS
Office | Retail
Healthcare
Commercial
Recreation
Domestic
E2362
WARRANTY
5
YEAR
PANEL
PRODUCT
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED Chip
CR180 SMD
Life Expectancy
50,000 hrs TM-21
Working Temp
-10°C to +40°C
Power Factor
>0.9
CRI
>80
UGR
<19
Efficacy
Up to 115lm/W
LED Driver
Flicker Free
Non-Dimmable
Connection Type
1.5m Power Cable with
SAA Plug
Replaces
72W Fluorescent fitting
Carton Qty
6
DIMENSIONS
1195mm
295mm
IP40
AC200-240V
90°
Beam Angle
Notes:
 – IC Rating for panel only (driver is NOT IC-4 rated)
UGR19-120/30-CC
32mm
UGR19-60SQ-CC
595mm
595mm
UGR <19 LED LIGHT
PANEL
16W Net Weight
1.17kg
3000K
1652lm UGR19-30/60-CC
2.9 Macadam
Steps
4000K
1730lm
5000K
1692lm
30W Net Weight
1.90kg
3000K
3215lm UGR19-60SQ-CC
1.7 Macadam
Steps
4000K
3391lm
5000K
3362lm
30W Net Weight
2.05kg
3000K
3090lm UGR19-120/30-CC
1.7 Macadam
Steps
4000K
3288lm
5000K
3292lm
SPECIFICATIONS CODE
UGR19-30/60-CC
295mm
595mm
White Frame
Colour
3CCT
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
PHOTOMETRICS
UGR19-30/60-CC  |  3000K UGR19-30/60-CC  |  4000K
UGR19-30/60-CC  |  5000K UGR19-60SQ-CC  |  3000K
UGR19-60SQ-CC  |  4000K UGR19-60SQ-CC  |  5000K
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
PHOTOMETRICS
UGR19-120/30-CC  |  3000K UGR19-120/30-CC  |  4000K
UGR19-120/30-CC  |  5000K